

3

EX 214/25

GOPAL SINGH RANA AND ANR Vs. UMA RANA

30.03.2026

Present : DH in person.
Ms. Pushpa Rana, Ld. Counsel for the JD (through
VC).

On the previous dates, Ld. Counsel for the JD was
directed to ensure the physically presence of JD before the court.
However, despite directions, JD has not appeared.

Put up for appearance of JD/further proceedings on
06.04.2026.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/30.03.2026 (s)