

IA No. 1/26 Ex. No. 214/25
Gopal Singh Rana Vs. Uma Rana

02.07.2026

File is taken up today on moving of an application under Section 151 CPC on behalf of the applicant / JD seeking permission to satisfy the decretal amount by way of installments and for stay of further coercive execution proceedings pursuant to order dated 01.06.2026.

Present : Ms. Pushpa Rana, Ld. Counsel for the applicant /JD.

Let notice of said application be issued to DHs on filing of PF/RC, returnable on **06.07.2026**. Steps be taken today itself.

As requested, copy of process be given dasti to Ld. counsel for the JD.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/02.07.2026 R